A3
Tool holder Applications Recommendations; Technical specifi-
Page cations; Page
Klemmhalter Anwendungsbereich Empfehlungen; Technische Spezi-
Seite fikationen; Seite
Verktygshållare Användningsområde Rekommendationer; Tekniska specifi-
Sida kationer; Sida A
��

R152S-2525x20x4/50-60T
= R= L=
Type designation
Typenbezeichnung
Typbeteckning L1
B1
B
S,T=Modified standard
        performance.
S,T=Modifizierte
        Standardausführung
S,T=Modifierat standard-
        utförande
D
A
69E A1:CGE0069E ark A1  15-02-24  08.30  Sida 12
A15
MT-4r1 H20 K20
D
r
A +x
-y
Carbide grade
Hartmetallsorte
Hårdmetallsort
b =; c = Chip breaker
b =; c = Spanbrecher
b =; c = Spånbrytare
Q = Precision performance
Q = Präzisionsausführung
Q = Precisionsutförande
Z  ; ZU
X  ; XU
U
Type designation
Typenbezeichnung
Typbeteckning
MT, MTr, MTb, MTc, MS,
MZ, MP, MA, MB, B, G, E, K
RMS
RMZ
RMA
RK
RG
RE
RMT-..Z
RMP-..Z
RMB-..ZU
LMS
LMZ
LMA
LK
LG
LE
RH LH
LMT-..Z
LMP-..Z
LMB-..ZU
RMT-..FrZU LMT-..FrZU
R L
A
l
+x1-y1
+x1-y1
:  D = 30 - 35 mm
:  D = 20 - 30 mm
:  D = 30 - 50 mm
F = Full radius
F = Vollradius
F = Fullradie
, H, K
A
69E A1:CGE0069E ark A1  15-02-24  08.30  Sida 13
A16
Recommendations for Selection of Cutting Tool
Empfehlungen für Wahl der Schneidwerkzeug
Rekommendationer för val av skärverktyg
Page:
Seite:
Sida:
Page:
Seite:
Sida:
Page:
Seite:
Sida:
Page:
Seite:
Sida:
A18-A22
A23-A26
A30-A32
A27-A29
18-19
Bild84 BFG
0-5-10 +5 +10
D
BFG-20BFG-60
152S-00 159S
Bild100
D1